Box Score Report

MHS vs Williston - Jan 2, 2026 - W 87-68

Period Stats

Team 1 2

MHS 43 44
31 37

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

MHS

50.7%
59.0%
23/40
57.5%
11/27
40.7%
8/12
66.7%
1.21
14

32

17

46

13

19

21

17

10

12
19

Final
87
68

50.9%
56.4%
22/46
47.8%
6/9
66.7%
6/12
50.0%
0.95

6

12

38
12
20
13

23
18
1
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#1 Drew Jordan

#3 Patrick Shanahan
#4 jeron mehlhoff
#20 Alex Winczewski
#21 Tayvin Archer
#23 Oakley Trueblood
#24 Jalen Gunville
#25 parker fritel

#30 Brody Johnson
#33 Logan Ludwig

#34 Remington Anderson

Pts
14

24

Williston High School's Player Stats

Name

#2 Jaxon Jeannotte

#4 Beckam Tolman

#12 Mitency St. Charles

#15 Chance Riveland

#20 Noah Rath

#21 Drew Harper

#30 Justin Irgens

#32 Drhake Lopez Cervantes
#40 Leo Kendor

#43 William Leonardi

Pts

FG
6/12

9/16

0/0

2/4

3/8

7115

17

0/0

2/6

4/5

0/0

FG
13

1/2

5/7

5/7

2/3

0/3

5/13

2/3

1/5

6/9

3FG
2/5

2/4

0/0

01

0/4

4/9

n

0/0

2/3

0/0

0/0

3FG

7n

0/0

0/0
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0/0

0/0

0/0

12
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0/0
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2/2

2/4

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

FT

2/2

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0

12

12

0/0

2/3

0/2

+11

+18

+1

+9

+9

+16

+12

+2

+3

+12

+2

+/-

+4

-21

-23

-21

+3
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